

John Lewis Stock Number	54640707
Name	Beer & Nibbles Adventure £55
Contents	Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g New York Delhi ViPnuts Bollywood Barbecue Peanuts 63g New York Delhi VIPnuts Hot Chilli Peanuts 150g New York Delhi VIPnuts Hot Honey & Mustard 63g Wold Top Anglers Reward Pale Ale 500ml Wold Top Bitter 500ml Wold Top Golden Summer English Summer Beer 500ml Wold Top Headland Red Beer 500ml Wold Top Shepherd's Watch Rich Dark Ale 500ml The Kindness Bakery Original Cheese Straws 100g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g
Ingredients	Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, garlic (1%), garlic powder (0.6%), basil (0.6%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ
Instructions for use	Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	623 / 149
Fat	14.6
Of which saturated	2.4
Carbohydrate	1.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	3.0
Protein	1.3
Salt	4.0

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi ViPnuts Bollywood Barbecue Peanuts 63g
Ingredients	Barbecue Flavour PEANUTS Ingredients PEANUTS (96%), rapeseeds oil, BBQ flavour seasoning (salt, sugar, chilli blend, yeast extract powder, spice, WHEAT flour (fortified), dextrose, garlic powder, SOY sauce powder (SOYA, WHEAT), BUTTERMILK powder (MILK), dried yeast, onion powder, tomato powder, caramelised sugar powder, malt vinegar powder (BARLEY), flavouring, smoke flavouring, acid (citric acid E330)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 ODA
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2578 / 616
Fat	53
Of which saturated	9.5
Carbohydrate	7.8
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	
Protein	28.5
Salt	1.25

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi VIPnuts Hot Chilli Peanuts 150g
Ingredients	Hot Chilli Flavoured PEANUTS Ingredients: PEANUTS (96%), rapeseed oil, hot chilli flavour seasoning (chilli, salt, spices, dried herbs, black pepper, ground ginger)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 ODA
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2578 / 622
Fat	53
Of which saturated	9.5
Carbohydrate	7.8
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	0
Protein	28.5
Salt	1.25

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi VIPNuts Hot Honey & Mustard 63g
Ingredients	Honey and MUSTARD Flavoured PEANUTS Ingredients: PEANUTS (96%) rapeseed oil, honey and MUSTARD flavour seasoning (sugar, salt, honey powder, flavouring, spice (MUSTARD , green cardamom, star anise), malt vinegar powder (BARLEY))

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 0DA
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2578 / 622
Fat	53
Of which saturated	9.5
Carbohydrate	7.8
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	0
Protein	28.5
Salt	1.25

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wold Top Anglers Reward Pale Ale 500ml
Ingredients	Malts, hops, water & yeast Contains WHEAT, BARLEY and GLUTEN

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep cool
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, UK, YO25 3HS
Instructions for use	Drink
Alcoholic Strength	4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wold Top Bitter 500ml
Ingredients	Malts, hops, water & yeast Contains WHEAT, BARLEY & GLUTEN

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep cool
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO25 3HS
Instructions for use	Drink
Alcoholic Strength	3.7
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wold Top Golden Summer English Summer Beer 500ml
Ingredients	Malts, hops, water & yeast Contains WHEAT, BARLEY & GLUTEN

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep cool
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO25 3HS
Instructions for use	Drink
Alcoholic Strength	4.4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wold Top Headland Red Beer 500ml
Ingredients	Malts, hops, water & yeast Contains WHEAT, BARLEY and GLUTEN

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep cool
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO25 3HS
Instructions for use	Drink
Alcoholic Strength	4.3
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wold Top Shepherd's Watch Rich Dark Ale 500ml
Ingredients	Water, BARLEY Malt, WHEAT , Hops and Yeast.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	KEEP COOL
Manufacturer's Name and Address	WOLD TOP BREWERY, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Drifffield, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO25 3HS
Instructions for use	DRINK
Alcoholic Strength	6
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	The Kindness Bakery Original Cheese Straws 100g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour, vegetable oil, pastry margarine: (vegetable oils & fats, water, salt, Emulsifier E471). Mature Scottish cheddar cheese (20%) (pasteurised cow's MILK , colour annato E160(B), mature colour.), salt, flour treatment agent E920, acidity regulator E450a 500, colour E100.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once pack is opened the product should be kept in an airtight container
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Kindness Bakers Ltd, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, United Kingdom, AB53 6SY
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1680 / 505
Fat	34
Of which saturated	13.9
Carbohydrate	32
Of which sugars	0.7
Fibre	1.2
Protein	17.5
Salt	2.7

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No